
-  a p p e t i z e r s  -

-  p l a t t e r s  -

l o a d e d  n a c h o s

o n i o n  p e t a l s

s w e e t  p o t a t o  f r i e s

n a c h o s

B a v a r i a n  p r e t z e l  s t i c k s

Topped with nacho cheese sauce, 
salsa, sour cream and Jalapeños     $6.25

Served with two sides of nacho cheese, 
Jalapeños on request     $4.00

Two soft pretzel sticks served salted or
unsalted, with a side of nacho cheese or
mustard     $5.25

c h i c k e n  f i n g e r s s a m p l e r
2 chicken fingers, 2 pizza logs, 2 mozzarella
sticks and 10 spicy cheese cubes, served with
dipping sauces (no substitutions)     $12.50

s p i c y  c h e e s e  c u b e s

Served with spicy ranch or horseradish sauce
Small
Large
Basket 

Stuffed with Jalapeño cheese, served with
a side of spicy ranch
﻿Small 
﻿Large

f r i e s

Served with honey and butter
Small    
Large     
Basket   

Choose from crinkle, seasoned
waffle, fresh cut or tater tots 
Small    
Large     
Basket    

L o a d e d  f r e s h  c u t  f r i e s  o r  t a t e r  t o t s
Large order topped with nacho cheese and bacon
and a side of ranch, Jalapeños on request  $6.50 

B a t t e r e d  m u s h r o o m s  
Served with a side of ranch 
Small (15)
Large (30)

p i z z a  l o g s  
Served with a side of red sauce
Small (3)
Medium (5)
﻿Largre (10)

Filled with meat and cheese, served with
salsa and sour cream
﻿Small (12)
﻿Large (24)

m i n i  t a c o s

g o n d a l a  m a c a r o n i  f r i e d  r a v i o l i  
Filled with ricotta cheese, topped with
parmesan cheese, served with red sauce
﻿Small (8)
﻿Large (16)

add a small fry or tots for $2.75 ~ add onion petals for $3.50

Served with celery, bleu cheese and a side
of medium sauce
﻿Small (3)      
﻿Medium (5)
﻿Large (10)    

B u f f a l o  s h r i m p
10 breaded shrimp shaken mild, medium or
hot served with bleu cheese or served plain
with cocktail sauce   $10.75

E X T R A  S A U C E S  
~ bleu cheese ~ beef gravy $1.00 

extra dressing ~ sour cream ~ salsa ~ nacho cheese $.75

g o n d a l a  m a c a r o n i  h o t  p e p p e r  r a v i o l i  
Filled with mixed cheeses, hungarian
peppers, topped with parmesan cheese,
served with red sauce
﻿Small (8)
﻿Large (16)

$3.25
$4.50
$6.00

$3.50
$4.75
$6.25

$4.75
$7.25
$8.50

$5.25
$9.00

$5.75
$9.75

$5.00
$7.50
$13.50

$6.00
$10.25

$6.25
$11.00

$7.50 (add $.50 for gril led)
$10.75 (add $1.00 for gril led)
$19.75 (add $1.50 for gril led)

$6.25
$11.00F r i e d  d i l l  p i c k l e  c h i p s

served with a side of ranch 
﻿Small 
﻿Large 

$6.00
$10.25

m o z z a r e l l a  s t i c k s
served with red sauce
﻿Small (5)
﻿Large (10)

$5.75
$8.75



y o u r  c h o i c e  o f  s a u c e s :

-  c h i c k e n  w i n g s  -

﻿Y o u r  c h o i c e  o f  s a u c e s . . . mild ~ medium ~ hot ~ extra hot ~
grilled bbq ~ spicy grilled bbq ~

﻿cajun grilled bbq ~ grilled honey bbq ~
grilled mango habanero ~ grilled garlic parmesan ~ 

grilled spicy garlic parmesan ~ grilled jamaican jerk ~ gril led
nashville hot ~ gril led honey mustard bbq ~ grilled spicy honey

mustard bbq ~ kickin' honey garlic ~ sweet and spicy ~

1 0  w i n g s  ~  $ 1 3 . 5 0  ~  g r i l l e d  o n  t h e  p i t  a d d  $ 1 . 2 5  
2 0  w i n g s  ~  $ 2 5 . 5 0  ~  g r i l l e d  o n  t h e  p i t  a d d  $ 1 . 7 5  
3 0  w i n g s  ~  $ 3 6 . 5 0  ~  g r i l l e d  o n  t h e  p i t  a d d  $ 2 . 2 5  
4 0  w i n g s  ~  $ 4 6 . 0 0  ~  g r i l l e d  o n  t h e  p i t  a d d  $ 2 . 5 0
5 0  w i n g s  ~  $ 5 4 . 5 0  ~  g r i l l e d  o n  t h e  p i t  a d d  $ 2 . 7 5

"award winning chicken wings" boneless wings
1 0  w i n g s  ~  $ 1 2 . 5 0  ~  g r i l l e d  o n  t h e  p i t  a d d  $ 1 . 2 5  
2 0  w i n g s  ~  $ 2 3 . 5 0  ~  g r i l l e d  o n  t h e  p i t  a d d  $ 1 . 7 5  
3 0  w i n g s  ~  $ 3 3 . 5 0  ~  g r i l l e d  o n  t h e  p i t  a d d  $ 2 . 2 5  
4 0  w i n g s  ~  $ 4 2 . 0 0  ~  g r i l l e d  o n  t h e  p i t  a d d  $ 2 . 5 0
5 0  w i n g s  ~  $ 4 9 . 5 0  ~  g r i l l e d  o n  t h e  p i t  a d d  $ 2 . 7 5

-  p i z z a  -

﻿Y o u r  c h o i c e  o f  t o p p i n g s . . . pepperoni ~ sausage ~ bacon ~ onion ~ banana peppers ~ jalapeños
~ green olives ~ black olives ~

﻿

l a r g e  1 6  i n c h  c h e e s e  p i z z a  ~  $ 1 6 . 7 5

 a d d  p e p p e r o n i  ~  $ 1 . 7 5  ~  a d d i t i o n a l  m e a t  a d d  $ 3 . 0 0  e a c h  ~  a d d i t i o n a l  v e g g i e s  a d d  $ 1 . 0 0  e a c h    

S m a l l  1 0  i n c h  c h e e s e  p i z z a  ~  $ 9 . 2 5

 a d d  p e p p e r o n i  ~  $ 1 . 0 0  ~  a d d i t i o n a l  m e a t  a d d  $ 1 . 5 0  e a c h  ~  a d d i t i o n a l  v e g g i e s  a d d  $ . 5 0  e a c h    

S m a l l  1 0  i n c h  g l u t e n  f r e e  c h e e s e  p i z z a  ~  $ 1 0 . 7 5

 a d d  p e p p e r o n i  ~  $ 1 . 0 0  ~  a d d i t i o n a l  m e a t  a d d  $ 1 . 5 0  e a c h  ~  a d d i t i o n a l  v e g g i e s  a d d  $ . 5 0  e a c h    

-  s A L A D S  -

c h e f  s a l a d  
Garden mix, topped with tomatoes,
croutons and cheese (onion and banana
peppers on request)
﻿Small 
﻿Large

c h i c k e n   s a l a d  
Garden mix, topped with either grilled
chicken or chicken fingers, tomatoes,
croutons and cheese (onion and banana
peppers on request)     $10.25
add bacon    $.75
grilled sauce $.50

$4.75
$7.25



-  s u b s  &  w r a p s  -

c h i c k e n  f i n g e r

comes with chips ~ add a small fry or tots for $2.75 ~ add onion petals for $3.50

Served mild, medium or hot, topped with
Swiss American cheese, lettuce, tomato
and bleu cheese or mayo (onions and
banana peppers on request)  
Whole
Half or a wrap
grilled sauce $1.00 whole ~ $.50 half
                                 

c h i c k e n  c o r d o n  b l e u
Chicken fingers and sliced ham covered
with Swiss American cheese and topped
with mayo, bleu cheese or oil (vegetables
on request)
Whole
Half or a wrap

                                 
c h e e s e b u r g e r
Angus sirloin patties topped with
American cheese, lettuce, tomato and
mayo or oil (onions and banana peppers
on request
Whole
Half or a wrap

                                 

s t i n g e r
Steak and chicken fingers served mild,
medium or hot, topped with Swiss
American cheese, lettuce, tomato and
bleu cheese or mayo (onions and banana
peppers on request)  
Whole
Half or a wrap
grilled sauce $1.00 whole ~ $.50 half
                                 

s t e a k
Thinly sliced steak topped with Swiss
American cheese, lettuce tomatoes and
mayo or oil (onions, banana peppers and
mushrooms on request)
Whole
Half or a wrap

                                 

p i z z a  s u b
Served with mozzarella cheese and
pepperoni (vegetables available for an
upcharge)
Whole
Half

                                 

i t a l i a n  s a u s a g e
Sausage patties topped with Swiss
American cheese, lettuce tomatoes and
mayo or oil (onions, banana peppers and
mushrooms on request)
Whole
Half

                                 

B L T
Served with bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayor
or oil
Whole
Half

                                 

c h i c k e n  p a r m e s a n
Chicken fingers topped with red sauce
and mozzarella cheese
Whole
Half

                                 

h a m  &  c h e e s e
Topped with Swiss American cheese,
lettuce, tomato, mayor or oil (onions and
banana peppers on request)
Whole
Half or a wrap

                                 

M e a t b a l l  p a r m e s a n
Topped with red sauce and mozzarella
cheese
Whole
Half

                                 

-  b u r g e r s  &  d o g s  -

b u r g e r
1/3 pound angus sirloin patty served on a
grilled bun with choice of toppings  $7.50
add cheese $.50
add bacon  $.75

                                 

h o t  d o g
Grilled Sahlen’s hot dog served on a
grilled bun with choice of toppings with
choice of toppings  $3.50
add nacho cheese   $.75

                                 

r o y a l
Sausage and Capicola topped with
lettuce, tomato, Swiss American cheese
mayo or oil (onion and banana peppers
on request)
Whole
Half

                                 

comes with chips ~ add a small fry or tots for $2.75 ~ add onion petals for $3.50

$10.50
$7.25

$10.50  add bacon $1.75
$7.25   add bacon $.75 

$10.50
$7.25

$10.50
$7.25

$12.50
$8.50

$12.50
$8.50

$10.50
$7.25

$10.00
$6.75

$10.00
$6.75

$10.50
$7.25

$10.00
$6.75

$12.50
$8.50



-  b r e a k f a s t  -

regular (16oz.)     
large (32oz.)       
coffee                  

Chips, pretzels, candy bare and more beverage selections
(including bottled water) are available in our vending machines.  

Tax is included in all of our prices.

Birthday Parties are a 

BLAST at the lanes!

-  s a n d w i c h e s  -

G r i l l e d  c h i c k e n
Served on a grilled bun, topped with Swiss
American cheese, lettuce, tomato and
mayo (onions on request)   $8.25
add bacon  $.75

                                 

g r i l l e d  h a m  &  c h e e s e
Served either on a toasted Costanzo roll
or gril led sourdough bread topped with
Swiss American cheese and your choice
of toppings     $7.50
add bacon      $.75

                                 
c h i c k e n  f i n g e r
Served on a grilled bun, shaken mild,
medium or hot topped with Swiss
American cheese, lettuce, tomato and
bleu cheese or  mayo (onions on request)        
$8.25
grilled sauce  $.50

                                 

g r i l l e d  c h e e s e
Served on grilled sourdough bread   $6.50
add bacon      $.75

                                 

f r i e d  b o l o g n a
Thick slice of bologna on a toasted
Costanzo roll , served with grilled onions
and cheese    $8.25

d o u b l e  p i g
American cheese, ham and bacon served
on grilled sourdough bread     $9.25

                                 

~available 11am-1pm ~ Saturdays only ~

b r e a k f a s t  s a n d w i c h
Egg and cheese on a toasted English muffin with your
choice of sausage, bacon, ham or steak   $4.50
add tater tots    $2.75

-  b e v e r a g e s  -
~ pepsi ~ diet pepsi ~ starry ~ ginger ale ~ orange ~ sweet tea ~ 

regular (16oz.)     
large (32oz.)      
pitcher (64oz.)   
alert energy (16oz.)

Juices
~ orange ~ cranberry ~ pineapple ~

comes with chips ~ add a small fry or tots for $2.75 ~ add onion petals for $3.50

$2.00
$3.75
$6.75
$3.50

$2.75
$4.75
$2.00

Cosmic Bowling Friday and Saturday Nights!


